
AURA CARE

Massages and Therapies

Facial Care Services
Deep Cleansing Facial

Instant Credit Card Payments are NOT Allowed.

50 US$

60 US$

53 US$

35 US$

10 US$-40 US$
20 US$

54 US$

35 US$

60 US$

65 US$

75 US$

60 US$

25 US$

50 US$

35 US$

53 US$

35 US$

50 US$

150 US$

Skin Care Services

Hydrafacial

Facial + Vitamin C

Chemical Peel

Dermaplaning
Facial Radiofrequency

Hollywood Peel Laser

Depilation wax
Laser hair removal small area

Vajacial with whitening

Back Exfoliation

Laser hair removal big area

Relaxing Massage (60 min)

Deep Massage (60 min)

Combined Massage (80 min)

Arometherapy (60 min)
Tired Legs (30 min)

Full Stretching (30 min)
Massage at your place


